
2018 TOPPS GALLERY BASEBALL

BASE CARDS 
1 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
2 George Springer Houston Astros®
3 Sean Doolittle Washington Nationals®
4 Michael Taylor Washington Nationals®
5 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
6 A.J. Minter Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
7 Scott Kingery Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
8 Chris Stratton San Francisco Giants® Rookie
9 Tim Locastro Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

10 Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
11 Matt Chapman Oakland Athletics™
12 Lewis Brinson Miami Marlins®
13 Jake Odorizzi Minnesota Twins®
14 Don Mattingly New York Yankees®
15 Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals®
16 Franmil Reyes San Diego Padres™ Rookie
17 Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
18 Yasiel Puig Los Angeles Dodgers®
19 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
20 Max Fried Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
21 Garrett Cooper Miami Marlins® Rookie
22 Jackson Stephens Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
23 Steven Souza Jr. Arizona Diamondbacks®
24 Mike Foltynewicz Atlanta Braves™
25 Mike Soroka Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
26 Lourdes Gurriel Jr. Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
27 Matt Olson Oakland Athletics™
28 Greg Bird New York Yankees®
29 Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
30 Marcell Ozuna St. Louis Cardinals®
31 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
32 Avisail Garcia Chicago White Sox®
33 Ryon Healy Seattle Mariners™
34 Chris Taylor Los Angeles Dodgers®
35 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
36 Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
37 Zack Greinke Arizona Diamondbacks®
38 Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie
39 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
40 Miles Mikolas St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
41 Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
42 Troy Scribner Angels®
43 Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™
44 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
45 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
46 Luis Severino New York Yankees®
47 Parker Bridwell Angels®
48 Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®
49 Daniel Mengden Oakland Athletics™



50 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
51 Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
52 Aaron Altherr Philadelphia Phillies®
53 Brian Anderson Miami Marlins® Rookie
54 Christian Arroyo Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
55 Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
56 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
57 Felix Hernandez Seattle Mariners™
58 J.D. Davis Houston Astros® Rookie
59 Paul Blackburn Oakland Athletics™
60 Trevor Williams Pittsburgh Pirates®
61 Brandon Woodruff Milwaukee Brewers™
62 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
63 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®
64 Christian Villanueva San Diego Padres™ Rookie
65 Justin Upton Angels®
66 Willy Adames Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
67 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
68 Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
69 Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
70 Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
71 Dominic Smith New York Mets® Rookie
72 Adam Duvall Cincinnati Reds®
73 Tyler O'Neill St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
74 Nick Pivetta Philadelphia Phillies®
75 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
76 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™
77 Paul DeJong St. Louis Cardinals®
78 Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™
79 J.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
80 Martin Maldonado Angels®
81 Ildemaro Vargas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
82 Jose Urena Miami Marlins®
83 Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
84 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
85 Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
86 Anthony Banda Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
87 Fernando Romero Minnesota Twins® Rookie
88 Jesse Winker Cincinnati Reds®
89 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees® Rookie
90 Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
91 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
92 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
93 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
94 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
95 Dylan Cozens Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
96 Harrison Bader St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
97 Richard Urena Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie
98 Ian Kinsler Angels®
99 Austin Hays Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

100 Mike Trout Angels®
101 Miguel Andujar New York Yankees® Rookie



102 Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
103 Ryan McMahon Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
104 Zack Godley Arizona Diamondbacks®
105 Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
106 Tyler Wade New York Yankees® Rookie
107 Nick Williams Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
108 Dillon Peters Miami Marlins®
109 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
110 Evan Longoria San Francisco Giants®
111 Kyle Farmer Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
112 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
113 Adam Jones Baltimore Orioles®
114 Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®
115 Chad Green New York Yankees®
116 Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
117 Trevor Story Colorado Rockies™
118 Freddy Peralta Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
119 Albert Pujols Angels®
120 Chris Sale Boston Red Sox®
121 Trey Mancini Baltimore Orioles®
122 Raudy Read Washington Nationals® Rookie
123 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
124 Yasmani Grandal Los Angeles Dodgers®
125 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
126 Juan Soto Washington Nationals® Rookie
127 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
128 Freddie Freeman Atlanta Braves™
129 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
130 Drew Smyly Chicago Cubs®
131 Nick Kingham Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
132 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
133 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
134 Jordan Hicks St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
135 Miguel Gomez San Francisco Giants® Rookie
136 Victor Arano Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
137 Victor Caratini Chicago Cubs® Rookie
138 Zack Cozart Angels®
139 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
140 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
141 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
142 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
143 Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
144 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
145 John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™
146 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
147 Starling Marte Pittsburgh Pirates®
148 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
149 Cam Gallagher Kansas City Royals® Rookie
150 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®



BASE CARD SHORT PRINTS
151 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
152 Kyle Schwarber Chicago Cubs®
153 Willie Calhoun Texas Rangers® Rookie
154 Justin Smoak Toronto Blue Jays®
155 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
156 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
157 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
158 Jon Lester Chicago Cubs®
159 Eric Hosmer San Diego Padres™
160 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
161 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
162 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
163 Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®
164 George Brett Kansas City Royals®
165 Hideki Matsui New York Yankees®
166 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®
167 Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
168 Yu Darvish Chicago Cubs®
169 Nelson Cruz Seattle Mariners™
170 Darryl Strawberry New York Mets®
171 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
172 Rick Ankiel St. Louis Cardinals®
173 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
174 Dustin Fowler Oakland Athletics™
175 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
176 Dee Gordon Seattle Mariners™
177 Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™
178 Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®
179 Alex Bregman Houston Astros®
180 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
181 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
182 Gerrit Cole Houston Astros®
183 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
184 Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox®
185 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
186 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
187 Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®
188 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™
189 Dallas Keuchel Houston Astros®
190 Matt Kemp Los Angeles Dodgers®
191 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
192 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
193 Chance Sisco Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
194 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
195 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
196 Franklin Barreto Oakland Athletics™
197 Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
198 Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®
199 Robinson Cano Seattle Mariners™
200 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™



INSERTS

HALL OF FAME GALLERY
HOF-1 Honus Wagner Pittsburgh Pirates®
HOF-2 Ty Cobb Detroit Tigers®
HOF-3 Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®
HOF-4 Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®
HOF-5 Eddie Mathews Milwaukee Braves™
HOF-6 Reggie Jackson California Angels™
HOF-7 Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®
HOF-8 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
HOF-9 Lou Brock St. Louis Cardinals®
HOF-10 Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®
HOF-11 Andre Dawson Montréal Expos™
HOF-12 Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®
HOF-13 Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®
HOF-14 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
HOF-15 Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™
HOF-16 Paul Molitor Toronto Blue Jays®
HOF-17 Trevor Hoffman San Diego Padres™
HOF-18 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
HOF-19 Jim Thome Cleveland Indians®
HOF-20 Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®
HOF-21 Juan Marichal San Francisco Giants®
HOF-22 Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
HOF-23 Tom Seaver New York Mets®
HOF-24 Whitey Ford New York Yankees®
HOF-25 Hank Aaron Milwaukee Brewers™
HOF-26 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®
HOF-27 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
HOF-28 Nolan Ryan Texas Rangers®
HOF-29 George Brett Kansas City Royals®
HOF-30 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™

IMPRESSIONISTS
I-1 Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
I-2 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
I-3 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
I-4 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
I-5 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
I-6 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
I-7 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
I-8 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
I-9 Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
I-10 Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
I-11 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
I-12 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
I-13 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
I-14 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
I-15 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
I-16 Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie
I-17 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®



I-18 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
I-19 Yu Darvish Chicago Cubs®
I-20 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
I-21 Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
I-22 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
I-23 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
I-24 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
I-25 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
I-26 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
I-27 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
I-28 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
I-29 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
I-30 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®

MASTERPIECE
M-1 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
M-2 Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
M-3 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
M-4 Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
M-5 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
M-6 Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
M-7 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
M-8 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
M-9 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
M-10 Mike Trout Angels®
M-11 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
M-12 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
M-13 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
M-14 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
M-15 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
M-16 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
M-17 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
M-18 Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie
M-19 Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®
M-20 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
M-21 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
M-22 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
M-23 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
M-24 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees® Rookie
M-25 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
M-26 Hank Aaron Milwaukee Braves™
M-27 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
M-28 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
M-29 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
M-30 Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie

HERITAGE
H-1 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
H-2 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox® Rookie
H-3 Miguel Andujar New York Yankees® Rookie
H-4 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
H-5 Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®



H-6 Willie Calhoun Texas Rangers® Rookie
H-7 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
H-8 Victor Robles Washington Nationals® Rookie
H-9 Yu Darvish Chicago Cubs®
H-10 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
H-11 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
H-12 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
H-13 Clint Frazier New York Yankees® Rookie
H-14 Andrew Benintendi Boston Red Sox®
H-15 Cody Bellinger Los Angeles Dodgers®
H-16 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
H-17 Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
H-18 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
H-19 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
H-20 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
H-21 Amed Rosario New York Mets® Rookie
H-22 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
H-23 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
H-24 Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
H-25 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
H-26 Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
H-27 Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
H-28 Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
H-29 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
H-30 Trea Turner Washington Nationals®
H-31 Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
H-32 Francisco Mejia Cleveland Indians® Rookie
H-33 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
H-34 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees® Rookie
H-35 Mike Trout Angels®
H-36 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
H-37 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
H-38 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
H-39 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
H-40 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

OVERSIZED BASE CARD BOX TOPPERS
OBT-AB Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
OBT-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
OBT-AM Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
OBT-AME Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
OBT-AP Albert Pujols Angels®
OBT-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
OBT-BJ Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
OBT-BP Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®
OBT-BR Babe Ruth New York Yankees®
OBT-CK Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
OBT-CR Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®
OBT-CS Corey Seager Los Angeles Dodgers®
OBT-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
OBT-DM Don Mattingly New York Yankees®



OBT-DO David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
OBT-DP Dustin Pedroia Boston Red Sox®
OBT-EB Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
OBT-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
OBT-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
OBT-GB George Brett Kansas City Royals®
OBT-GS Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
OBT-GT Gleyber Torres New York Yankees® Rookie
OBT-HM Hideki Matsui New York Yankees®
OBT-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
OBT-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
OBT-JB Javier Baez Chicago Cubs®
OBT-JD Josh Donaldson Toronto Blue Jays®
OBT-JR Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™
OBT-JS Juan Soto Washington Nationals® Rookie
OBT-JV Justin Verlander Houston Astros®
OBT-JVO Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
OBT-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
OBT-LG Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®
OBT-MB Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
OBT-MC Michael Conforto New York Mets®
OBT-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
OBT-MS Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
OBT-MT Mike Trout Angels®
OBT-NA Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
OBT-NR Nolan Ryan Texas Rangers®
OBT-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
OBT-OA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
OBT-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
OBT-RC Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®
OBT-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
OBT-RJ Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®
OBT-SK Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®
OBT-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels® Rookie
OBT-WC Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
OBT-YM Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
1 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
2 George Springer Houston Astros®
3 Sean Doolittle Washington Nationals®
4 Michael Taylor Washington Nationals®
5 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
6 A.J. Minter Atlanta Braves™
7 Scott Kingery Philadelphia Phillies®
8 Chris Stratton San Francisco Giants®
9 Tim Locastro Los Angeles Dodgers®



10 Alex Verdugo Los Angeles Dodgers®
11 Matt Chapman Oakland Athletics™
12 Lewis Brinson Miami Marlins®
13 Jake Odorizzi Minnesota Twins®
15 Luke Weaver St. Louis Cardinals®
16 Franmil Reyes San Diego Padres™
20 Max Fried Atlanta Braves™
21 Garrett Cooper Miami Marlins®
22 Jackson Stephens Cincinnati Reds®
23 Steven Souza Jr. Arizona Diamondbacks®
24 Mike Foltynewicz Atlanta Braves™
25 Mike Soroka Atlanta Braves™
26 Lourdes Gurriel Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
27 Matthew Olson Oakland Athletics™
28 Greg Bird New York Yankees®
30 Marcell Ozuna St. Louis Cardinals®
31 Jose Berrios Minnesota Twins®
32 Avisail Garcia Chicago White Sox®
33 Ryon Healy Seattle Mariners™
34 Chris Taylor Los Angeles Dodgers®
35 Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
36 Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
38 Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
39 Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
40 Miles Mikolas St. Louis Cardinals®
41 Kyle Seager Seattle Mariners™
42 Troy Scribner Angels®
43 Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™
45 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
46 Luis Severino New York Yankees®
47 Parker Bridwell Angels®
49 Daniel Mengden Oakland Athletics™
51 Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
52 Aaron Altherr Philadelphia Phillies®
54 Christian Arroyo Tampa Bay Rays™
55 Will Clark San Francisco Giants®
58 J.D. Davis Houston Astros®
59 Paul Blackburn Oakland Athletics™
60 Trevor Williams Pittsburgh Pirates®
61 Brandon Woodruff Milwaukee Brewers™
64 Christian Villanueva San Diego Padres™
65 Justin Upton Angels®
66 Willy Adames Tampa Bay Rays™
67 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™
68 Bo Jackson Kansas City Royals®
69 Adrian Beltre Texas Rangers®
70 Corey Kluber Cleveland Indians®
71 Dominic Smith New York Mets®
72 Adam Duvall Cincinnati Reds®
73 Tyler O'Neill St. Louis Cardinals®
74 Nick Pivetta Philadelphia Phillies®
75 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®



76 Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™
77 Paul DeJong St. Louis Cardinals®
78 Jose Canseco Oakland Athletics™
80 Martin Maldonado Angels®
81 Ildemaro Vargas Arizona Diamondbacks®
82 Jose Urena Miami Marlins®
83 Jack Flaherty St. Louis Cardinals®
85 Clint Frazier New York Yankees®
86 Anthony Banda Tampa Bay Rays™
87 Fernando Romero Minnesota Twins®
88 Jesse Winker Cincinnati Reds®
89 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
90 Austin Meadows Pittsburgh Pirates®
91 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
94 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
96 Harrison Bader St. Louis Cardinals®
97 Richard Urena Toronto Blue Jays®
98 Ian Kinsler Angels®
99 Austin Hays Baltimore Orioles®

100 Mike Trout Angels®
101 Miguel Andujar New York Yankees®
102 Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®
103 Ryan Mcmahon Colorado Rockies™
104 Zack Godley Arizona Diamondbacks®
105 Amed Rosario New York Mets®
106 Tyler Wade New York Yankees®
108 Dillon Peters Miami Marlins®
110 Evan Longoria San Francisco Giants®
111 Kyle Farmer Los Angeles Dodgers®
115 Chad Green New York Yankees®
116 Shohei Ohtani Angels®
118 Freddy Peralta Milwaukee Brewers™
119 Albert Pujols Angels®
121 Trey Mancini Baltimore Orioles®
122 Raudy Read Washington Nationals®
123 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
124 Yasmani Grandal Los Angeles Dodgers®
125 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
126 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
127 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
129 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
130 Drew Smyly Chicago Cubs®
131 Nick Kingham Pittsburgh Pirates®
132 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
133 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
135 Miguel Gomez San Francisco Giants®
136 Victor Arano Philadelphia Phillies®
137 Victor Caratini Chicago Cubs®
138 Zack Cozart Angels®
140 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
141 Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®
142 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®



144 Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
146 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
148 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
149 Cam Gallagher Kansas City Royals®

BASE CARD SHORT PRINTS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
154 Justin Smoak Toronto Blue Jays®
156 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™
165 Hideki Matsui New York Yankees®
170 Darryl Strawberry New York Mets®
172 Rick Ankiel St. Louis Cardinals®
173 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees®
174 Dustin Fowler Oakland Athletics™
175 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
177 Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™
180 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
184 Carlos Rodon Chicago White Sox®
185 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
186 Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®
187 Max Kepler Minnesota Twins®
190 Matt Kemp Los Angeles Dodgers®
191 Michael Conforto New York Mets®
193 Chance Sisco Baltimore Orioles®
196 Franklin Barreto Oakland Athletics™
197 Joc Pederson Los Angeles Dodgers®
198 Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®

HALL OF FAME GALLERY AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
HOFA-BG Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®
HOFA-BL Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®
HOFA-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
HOFA-FT Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®
HOFA-JB Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®
HOFA-LB Lou Brock St. Louis Cardinals®
HOFA-NR Nolan Ryan Texas Rangers®
HOFA-PM Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®
HOFA-RC Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®
HOFA-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
HOFA-RJO Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™
HOFA-RS Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®
HOFA-SC Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®
HOFA-TS Tom Seaver New York Mets®
HOFA-WF Whitey Ford New York Yankees®

IMPRESSIONISTS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
IA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
IA-AM Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
IA-AR Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
IA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
IA-CC Carlos Correa Houston Astros®
IA-CF Clint Frazier New York Yankees®
IA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®



IA-GS Gary Sanchez New York Yankees®
IA-I Ichiro Seattle Mariners™
IA-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
IA-JV Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
IA-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
IA-MM Manny Machado Baltimore Orioles®
IA-OA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™
IA-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
IA-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
IA-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
IA-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels®
IA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
IA-YM Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

MASTERPIECE AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
MA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
MA-AM Andrew McCutchen San Francisco Giants®
MA-AR Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
MA-BH Bryce Harper Washington Nationals®
MA-CB Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
MA-CJ Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™
MA-DJ Derek Jeter New York Yankees®
MA-DO David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®
MA-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
MA-GT Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
MA-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
MA-MT Mike Trout Angels®
MA-NS Noah Syndergaard New York Mets®
MA-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
MA-RH Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
MA-RHO Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
MA-RJ Randy Johnson Arizona Diamondbacks®
MA-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels®
MA-VR Victor Robles Washington Nationals®
MA-YM Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®

RELIC

CUT SIGNATURES
GCS-BF Bob Feller Cleveland Indians®
GCS-DS Duke Snider Brooklyn Dodgers™
GCS-EB Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®
GCS-JD Joe DiMaggio New York Yankees®
GCS-PR Phil Rizzuto New York Yankees®
GCS-PWR Pee Wee Reese Brooklyn Dodgers™
GCS-SM Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®
GCS-TW Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®
GCS-WS Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™
GCS-WST Willie Stargell Pittsburgh Pirates®


